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SOFTBANK GROUP CORP

ISIN: JP3436100006 WKN: 9984
Overview
2024/06/20 10:21:49 5Y
Price
10,210.0007 JPY 11,250.00 l—"
Difference €) 31.73% (2,459.27) ]
_ 10,000.00 ] .'“‘I
General attributes | (
ISIN JP3436100006 I | i f
Symbol 9984 8,750.00 || | ,"I III f_.'
Exchange London Stock Exchange | P
Currency JPY 7.500.00 | | ‘ Vs
Sector Telecommunications ! | o~
Security type Stock i ,-“'1 I ;'f'l / I'-\_ -
Market cap (m) 77,558 EUR 6,250.00 |I\f | LA J' V)
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 i | WA A J,'I ™y I f
5,000.00 || Iu' Y e
Market data |
Bid (Bid size) 8,726.00 JPY (13) 3,750.00 ~ '1|
Ask (Ask size) - JPY (0)
Open 10,210.0007 JPY 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 10,210.0007 JPY
Low 10,210.0007 JPY
Close (prev. day) 7.750.7285 JPY gézrgztl?:r;;bsoet:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 11,535.00 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,012,400
Trading volume 10,336,604,708.68  Recent research
Number of trades 2 | on sector | on market
Last size 506,200 Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/07/24 2l Global Equity Ratings LY
Related Futures - 2024/07/12 2= Global Equity Ratings &
Related Options - 2024/06/21 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3436100006&ID_NOTATION=208492259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3436100006&ID_NOTATION=208492259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb6121a42b392970d617e30774a3b35ab03a2d0118e37a8f1e9f92e89f4fd4e1&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a487a9ea25e796012&time=1724338956&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a450358aa290201594abdead58e7cff06748426efe4c341472cc82a6277f34d6&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=30775a77ded32b256&time=1724338956&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e342bc2e025e572dc93d52b851eeb62542778cf36f070fd9e253f4b6a20f0071&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c5526208614660dd8&time=1724338956&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a7a195c8496ee66009e890f2fdd64e011d4b28cdcdb8da1b03567c384c30d33&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a9be37d0f14d1d4a&time=1724338956&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=773b6aa28fb1c3b545eac30cdf4473363ab08b3d54f4d8100766d865e5f57ca5&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8693f365ad3b94589&time=1724338956&tool=RSC
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Price
10,210.0007 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

€) 31.73% (2,459.27)

JP3436100006

9984

London Stock Exchange
JPY
Telecommunications
Stock

77,558 EUR

NIKKEI 225

8,726.00 JPY (13)
- JPY (0)
10,210.0007 JPY
10,210.0007 JPY
10,210.0007 JPY
7,750.7285 JPY
11,535.00 JPY

Volume (pcs) 1,012,400
Trading volume 10,336,604,708.68
Number of trades 2
Last size 506,200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) - +69.46% -
Perf (abs.) - +4,728.00 -
Beta 1.42 1.37 1.43
Volatility 60.42 100.24 90.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - JPY (-

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

10,552.2501 JPY (33,753
8,869.3033 JPY (13,942
7,801.7179 JPY (5,577
11,535.0000 JPY (2024/07/15

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/

Time

15:30

16:36

08:00

08:11

08:02

Price

52.81 EUR

52.48 EUR

8,529.00 JPY

52.48 EUR

52.43 EUR

7,474.2407 JPY
11,535.0000 JPY
5,743.0000 JPY (2023/11/10

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.24

1,160.95

0.00

0.00

2024/04/22
2024/07/15

—_ O e O = = = -

(
(
(
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Number of
trades

4

28

39,622
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=208492259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157803
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157803
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386127
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1928630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1928630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13716
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15564917
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/21

2024/
06/20

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

10:21

08:01

08:01

08:01

19:29

16:31

08:08

10,210.0007 JPY 10,336.60

52.48 EUR

52.49 EUR

52.47 EUR

56.859 USD

52.33 EUR

52.46 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15564918
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9232402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9232402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15564916
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13713

SOFTBANK GROUP CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

SoftBank

Contact Details

SOFTBANK GROUP CORP.

24-1, Nihonbashi Hakozakicho, Chuo-ku -

103-8501 Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-5642-8000

Fax: +81-3-5543-0431
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Masayoshi
Son

Yoshimitsu
Goto

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Chao

Keiko Erikawa

Ken Miyauchi

Kenneth Siegel

Masami lijima

Rene Anthony
Haas

Yoshimitsu Goto

Yutaka Matsuo

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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